Standard Product Code: RUB185H2
Type 185H Box fitted with:
1 x 63A 415v 3PH+N+E Appliance Inlet
6 x 32A 240v 1PH+N+E Sockets
6 x 32A 30ma DP RCBOs
1 x Set Incoming LEDs
Price available upon request.
63A
A / I
395mm 190mm
FRONT
BACK
RIGHT
LEFT
220mm
185mm
365mm
3 x 32A 240V
Sockets
3 x 32A 240V
Sockets
RCBOs on top
of box